

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

MISCELLANEOUS CIVIL APPLICATION NO.356 OF 2024

Amruta Ghansham Sakhare

... Applicant

Versus

Ghanshyam Rajkumar Sakhare

... Respondent

None for the parties.

SHAILAJA
SHRIKANT
HALKUDE
Digitally
signed by
SHAILAJA
SHRIKANT
HALKUDE
Date:
2026.04.24
17:52:36
+0530

CORAM : M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 24th APRIL, 2026.

P. C. :

1. The applicant to file affidavit of service.
2. Stand over to 7th May, 2026.

[M. W. CHANDWANI, J.]